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15e Hagelandjogging Tielt-Winge - 14 augustus 2005

Naam

Van Rillaar Stefan
Van De Gaer Wesley
Vos Ronald

Cools Danny
Swinnen Henk
Vervloet Gil
Verstraeten Brecht
Liesenborghs Daniel
De Rijdt Annelin

De Mees Marc
Luyckx Joke

De Vos Sofie
Winnepenninckx Davy
Vanheeswijk Ward
De Vos Wouter
Pironet Remi

Van Casteren Lise
De Vriendt Xavier
Vanden Bosch Bart
Broos Hans

Van Casteren Lore
Vermunicht Frans
Van Dyck Andy
Vermeulen Kaat
Fabré Nelis
Vervoort Wendy
Verheyden Jana
Jacquemijn Chabeli
Demarsin Guy
Thomassen Jordy
Michiels Jeroen
Tambeur Lies
Peeters Diane
Vissers Emma
Ceusters Joni
Jennis Frieda

Van Den Brande Koen
Van Dijck Paul
Thomassen Gwendoline
Loddewykx Liesbeth
Dierickx Rosie
Parton Sylvain
Blanchart Karel

3 KM

Woonplaats
Tremelo
Tielt-Winge
Nieuwrode
Laakdal
Tielt-Winge
Heist o/d Berg
Tielt-Winge
Scherpenheuvel
Bekkevoort
Rijmenam
Haacht
Tielt-Winge
Tremelo
Tielt-Winge
Tielt-Winge
Scherpenheuvel
Houtvenne
Oostakker
Holsbeek
Tielt-Winge
Houtvenne
Wezemaal
Berchem
Herenthout
Tielt-Winge
Ekeren

O-L-V Waver
Bekkevoort
Scherpenheuvel
Genk
Tielt-Winge
Keerbergen
Diest

Vorselaar
Tielt-Winge
Scherpenheuvel
Boortmeerbeek
Westerlo

Genk
Tielt-Winge
Merchtem
Vaalbeek
Vaalbeek

GBJ
1970
1980
1986
1962
1982
1992
1989
1961
1989
1942
1960
1992
1984
1989
1995
1950
1992
1994
1992
1984
1989
1951
1981
1994
1995
1986
1993
1992
1949
1996
1986
1992
1962
1994
1997
1962
1972
1940
1994
1980
1957
1936
1929

CAT P/CAT
HS 1
HS 2
HS 3

HV1 1
HS 4
HS 5
HS 6

HV1 2
DS 1

HV3 1

Dv2 1
DS 2
HS 7
HS 8
HS 9

HV2 1
DS 3
HS 10
HS 11
HS 12
DS 4

HV2 2
HS 13
DS 5
HS 14
DS 6
DS 7
DS 8

HvV2 3
HS 15
HS 16
DS 9

DVl 1
DS 10
HS 17

DV1 2
HS 18

HV3 2
DS 11
DS 12

Dv2 2

HV3 3

HV3 4

Tijd
0:09:42
0:09:50
0:10:31
0:10:47
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:44
0:11:48
0:12:00
0:12:06
0:12:06
0:12:19
0:12:26
0:12:31
0:12:36
0:12:36
0:12:37
0:12:42
0:13:04
0:13:07
0:13:21
0:13:27
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:14:12
0:14:18
0:14:38
0:14:47
0:14:58
0:15:10
0:15:33
0:15:51
0:16:05
0:16:14
0:16:24
0:16:37
0:16:39
0:17:26
0:17:44
0:19:02

GEM KM-Tijd
18,56  3:14
18,31  3:17
17,12 3:30
16,69  3:36
16,05  3:44
16,02  3:45
15,34 3:55
15,25  3:56
15,00  4:00
14,88 4:02
14,88 4:02
14,61  4:06
14,48 4:09
14,38 4:10
14,29 4:12
14,29 4:12
14,27 4:12
14,17  4:14
13,78 4:21
13,72 4:22
13,48  4:27
13,38 4:29
13,35  4:30
13,33 4:30
13,28 4:31
13,28  4:31
13,25  4:32
12,68  4:44
12,59  4:46
12,30  4:53
12,18  4:56
12,03 4:59
11,87  5:03
11,58  5:11
11,36 5:17
11,19  5:22
11,09  5:25
10,98  5:28
10,83  5:32
10,81  5:33
10,33 5:49
10,15  5:55
9,46  6:21
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Naam

Depre Gert

Van Den Heuvel Laurent
Van Den Bosch Rudy
Vandenbroeck Tom
Van Strubarg Roman
Van Vlasselaer Benny
Coremans Bert
Coenen Dirk

Neesen Hedwig
Vissenaken Eliane
Quintens Geert

Bens Benny
Jacquemin Patrick
Bezoti Luc

erheyden Nick

Van Brusselen Stef
Raymaker Michel
Van der Velde Daniél
Struys Bert

Cools Edwin
Verstraeten Jonas
Godier Albert
Matthys Eddy
Vancaelenberg Bruno
Laeremans Tim
Vancraenenbroeck Renee
Vancraenenbroeck Dirk
Mannaert Karl
Lathouwers Gust

Van Casteren Rudy
Geyskens Tony

Van Vlasselaer Veronique
Matheus René

Van Roelen Gaston
Heiremans Katleen
Dewaele Bart
Boschmans Paul
Huybrechts Cynthia
Schouters Robert
Van Horebeek Jean
Alaerts Chris
Sempels Willy
Timmermans Karel
Kinnaer Mia
Schuyten Romain

5,4 KM

Woonplaats
Hoegaarden
Ramsel
Holsbeek
Halen
Wilsele
Keerbergen
Betekom
Herselt

Scherpenheuvel

Langdorp
Zichem
Tessenderlo
Herk-de-Stad
Dilbeek
O.L.V. Waver

Tienen
Betekom
Waanrode
Tessenderlo
Tielt-Winge
Tremelo
Heverlee
Koekelberg
Tielt-Winge
Begijnendijk
Begijnendijk
Tielt-Winge
Zutendaal
Hulshout
Antwerpen
Ramsel
Glabbeek
Rillaar
Betekom
Holsbeek
Messelbroek
Houtvenne
Bekkevoort
Houwaart
Molenstede
Geetbets
Kessel-lo
Kortenaken
Waanrode

GBJ
1977
1944
1963
1978
1986
1967
1988
1980
1958
1962
1963
1962
1964
1972
1992

1963
1962
1982
1958
1986
1959
1955
1972
1982
1985
1958
1980
1954
1958
1952
1989
1956
1949
1974
1956
1956
1977
1950
1959
1975
1952
1970
1964
1963

CAT P/CAT
HS 1
HV3 1
HV1 1
HS 2
HS 3
HS 4
HS 5
HS 6
HV1 2
DV1 1
HV1 3
HV1 4
HV1 5
HS 7
HS 8
HV3 2
HV1 6
HV1 7
HS 9
HV1 8
HS 10
HV1 9
HV1 10
DS 1
HS 11
DS 2
HV1 11
HS 12
HV2 1
HV1 12
HV2 2
DS 3
HV1 13
HV2 3
DS 4
HV1 14
HV1 15
DS 5
HV2 4
HV1 16
HS 13
HV2 5
HS 14
DVl 2
HV1 17

Tijd
0:17:37
0:18:19
0:19:05
0:19:20
0:19:28
0:19:33
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:20:15
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:57
0:21:00
0:21:02
0:21:06
0:21:11
0:21:18
0:21:32
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:22:00
0:22:11
0:22:21
0:22:23
0:22:46
0:22:55
0:23:07
0:23:12
0:23:14
0:23:19
0:23:28
0:23:33
0:23:37
0:23:43
0:23:49
0:23:50
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:24:03
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:22

GEM KM-Tijd
18,39  3:16
17,69  3:24
16,98  3:32
16,76  3:35
16,64  3:36
16,57  3:37
16,30  3:41
16,28  3:41
16,00  3:45
15,78  3:48
15,77  3:48
15,65  3:50
15,65  3:50
15,64  3:50
15,47  3:53
15,43  3:53
15,40  3:54
15,36  3:54
15,30 3:55
15,21  3:57
15,05  3:59
14,95  4:01
14,89 4:02
14,73 4:04
14,61 4:06
14,50  4:08
14,48 4:09
14,23 4:13
14,14 4:15
14,02 4:17
13,97  4:18
13,95  4:18
13,90  4:19
13,81  4:21
13,76 4:22
13,72 4:22
13,66  4:24
13,60  4:25
13,59  4:25
13,51  4:26
13,48 4:27
13,47  4:27
13,44  4:28
13,42 4:28
13,30  4:31



pL
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Naam

Schouters Stijn
Vrancen Jos

Van Den Heuvel Emiel
Coomans Koen
Coomans Liliane
Thomassen Johan
Huls Ann

Landuyt Evelien
Vanbrabant Piet
Vleugels Dirk
Vanderstukken Christa
Derden Patrick
Vanden Dries Jelle
Verbeek Willy
Vermeylen Gerry
Everaerts Rita
Vertessen Ludo
Leyssens Carina
Luyten Heidi
Cypers Andre
Eeckhout Jozef
Cools Evelien
Zwartebroeckx Marleen
Vermaelen Wendy
Peeters Hilde
Vleugels Caroline
Cools Annelies
Dewever Marina
Wouters llse
Carmen Griet
Verhaegen Carla
Denruyter Marina
Hermans Godelieve
Vanhamel Willy
Vranckx Erna
Lemmens Rita
Frederickx Michel
Motte Michel
Notebaert Lieve
Jacobs Nancy
Henckens Kris
Gonda Jennis

Woonplaats
Assent
Houwaart
Tremelo
Zichem
Tessenderlo
Genk

Diest

Halen
Kessel-Lo
Olv Waver
Herk-de-Stad
Glabbeek
Tielt-Winge
Herent
Scherpenheuvel
Rillaar
Scherpenheuvel
Kessel-Lo
Lubbeek
Tielt-Winge
Betekom
Tessenderlo
Kortenaken
Holsbeek
Herenthout
Olv Waver
Tessenderlo
Tielt-Winge
Gelrode
Kessel-Lo
Betekom
Glabbeek
Olv Waver
Koersel
Meensel-Kiezegem
Bekkevoort
Tildonk
Olen
Holsbeek
Lille
Kortenaken
Olen

GBJ
1990
1960
1950
1987
1964
1968
1976
1979
1966
1955
1964
1959
1995
1952
1971
1955
1953
1962
1974
1954
1958
1987
1972
1978
1961
1983
1985
1966
1970
1966
1965
1960
1957
1952
1965
1956
1960
1947
1956
1966
1959
1948

CAT P/CAT

HS 15
HV1 18
HvV2 6
HS 16
DVl 3
HS 17
DS 6
DS 7
HS 18
HV2 7
DAVAN 4
HV1 19
HS 19
HV2 8
HS 20
Dv2 1
HV2 9
DVl 5
DS 8
HV2 10
HvV1 20
DS 9
DS 10
DS 11
DVl 6
DS 12
DS 13
DV1 7
DVl 8
DVl 9
DVl 10
Dv2 2
Dv2 3
HV2 11
DVl 11
Dv2 4
HvV1 21
HV2 12
Dv2 5
DVl 12
Dv2 6
Dv2 7

Tijd
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:27
0:24:28
0:24:30
0:25:21
0:25:25
0:25:32
0:26:00
0:26:03
0:26:05
0:26:15
0:26:25
0:26:31
0:26:38
0:26:52
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:27:05
0:27:12
0:27:30
0:27:34
0:27:37
0:27:49
0:27:55
0:28:01
0:28:11
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:29:00
0:29:56
0:30:25
0:30:28
0:30:32
0:31:55
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:14
0:32:19
0:32:38
0:33:06
0:33:58

GEM KM-Tijd
13,29  4:31
13,27 4:31
13,25  4:32
13,24 4:32
13,22 4:32
12,78 4:42
12,75  4:42
12,69  4:44
12,46 4:49
12,44 4:49
12,42 4:50
12,34 4:52
12,26  4:54
12,22 4:55
12,17 4:56
12,06  4:59
12,04 4:59
12,03 4:59
11,96  5:01
11,91  5:02
11,78  5:06
11,75  5:06
11,73 5:07
11,65  5:09
11,61  5:10
11,56  5:11
11,50  5:13
11,20  5:21
11,19  5:22
11,17 5:22
10,82  5:33
10,65 5:38
10,63  5:39
10,61  5:39
10,15  5:55
10,08  5:57
10,07  5:57
10,05  5:58
10,03  5:59
9,93  6:03
9,79  6:08
9,54  6:17
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Naam

Van Bael Danny
Coomans Patrick
Verbeek Paul
Wouters Chris
Bamps Gert
Winnepenninckx Paul
Lefever Dirk
Strouven Rudi
Coomans Chris

Van De Weyer Marc
Van Passem Jan

De Roover Wim
Vissers Dirk
Verhulst Danny
Van Den Heuvel Guy
Lissens Daniél
Elsen Paul

Vlayen Jan

Peeters Luc

Van De Velde Bart
Biscop Dirk
Coremans Cyriel
Swijsen Johnny
Vandegaer Luc
Peeters Herman
Vlayen Rudy
Nagels René
Lathouwers Bart
Vermeulen Yves
Van De Leest Harry
Goris Guido

Van Genechten Celle
Vissenaeken Eliane
Vandemaele Ellen
De Bontridder Ludo
Calders Rudy
Geens Kurt

Deferm Kris
Degoignies Karel
Van De Gaer Jan
Brems Eddy

Sels Francois
Jochmans Mario

De Zutter Bastien

10,2 KM

Woonplaats
Messelbroek
Tessenderlo
Lubbeek
Diest
Boutersem
Tremelo
Heverlee
Rotselaar
Tessenderlo
Herselt
Aarschot
Ramsel
Vorselaar
Boutersem
Ramsel
Bierbeek
Tielt-Winge
Waanrode
Laakdal
Ramsel

Aarschot
Herk-De-Stad
Kessel-Lo
Wespelaar
Waanrode
Glabbeek
Diest
Herenthout
Langdorp
Langdorp
Zichem
Langdorp
Tielt-Winge
Bertem
Aarschot
Booischot
Lummen
Wezemaal
Tielt-Winge
Herselt
Messelbroek
Tielt-Winge
Kessel-Lo

GBJ
1969
1960
1954
1971
1978
1951
1965
1963
1971
1967
1968
1960
1965
1966
1971
1947
1950
1962
1963
1970
1964
1947
1964
1960
1938
1966
1961
1980
1969
1957
1959
1963
1962
1983
1957
1965
1968
1978
1945
1951
1957
1953
1971
1979

CAT P/CAT
HS 1
HV1 1
HV2 1
HS 2
HS 3
HV2 2
HS 4
HV1 2
HS 5
HS 6
HS 7
HV1 3
HV1 4
HS 8
HS 9
HV2 3
HV2 4
HV1 5
HV1 6
HS 10
HV1 7
HV2 5
HV1 8
HV1 9
HV3 1
HS 11
HV1 10
HS 12
HS 13
HV1 11
HV1 12
HV1 13
Dvl 1
DS 1
HV1 14
HV1 15
HS 14
HS 15
HV3 2
HV2 6
HV1 16
HV2 7
HS 16
HS 17

Tijd
0:35:03
0:36:03
0:36:07
0:36:17
0:36:20
0:36:27
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:36:47
0:37:01
0:37:03
0:37:36
0:37:48
0:38:00
0:38:06
0:38:18
0:38:35
0:38:39
0:38:47
0:39:43
0:39:50
0:40:01
0:40:02
0:40:02
0:40:14
0:40:18
0:40:32
0:40:48
0:40:49
0:40:56
0:41:09
0:41:09
0:41:11
0:41:40
0:41:51
0:42:01
0:42:02
0:42:03
0:42:09
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:15
0:42:16
0:42:19

GEM KM-Tijd
17,46 3:26
16,98  3:32
16,95  3:32
16,87  3:33
16,84  3:34
16,79  3:34
16,67  3:36
16,65  3:36
16,64  3:36
16,53  3:38
16,52  3:38
16,28  3:41
16,19  3:42
16,11  3:44
16,06  3:44
15,98  3:45
15,86  3:47
15,83  3:47
15,78 3:48
15,41  3:54
15,36 3:54
15,29  3:55
15,29  3:55
15,29  3:55
15,21  3:57
15,19  3:57
15,10  3:58
15,00  4:00
14,99  4:00
14,95  4:01
14,87  4:02
14,87  4:02
14,86  4:02
14,69  4:05
14,62  4:06
14,57  4:07
14,56  4:07
14,55  4:07
14,52  4:08
14,52  4:08
14,51  4:08
14,49  4:09
14,48  4:09
14,46 4:09



PL
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Naam

Meuts Ronny

Van De Leest Frank
Meulders Hugo
Arijs René
Schepers Luc
Vromant Nico
Verboven Dirk
Vranken Frank
Neefs Bert

Van Rompaey André
Weckhuysen Serge
Happaerts Walter
Berings Anita
Truyers Hugo
Verheyden Dirk
Bertotto Jan
Boschmans Armand
Smets Michael
Truyens Stijn
Holsbeek Dirk
Hendrickx Bart
Bams Kamiel
Wittemans Jacques
Van Mellaert Wim
Weckx Bart
Janssens Henri
Verhulpen Jef
Vanoverschelde Walter
Van Havere Eddy
Wierinckx Wout
Meskens Philippe
Moureau Alain
Jennens Jefry

Van Bogaert Benny
Nijs Hans

Dekkers Carine
Smets Marc

Heylen Ben

Poffé Roger
Boogaerts Liesbeth
Berghmans Ans
Holemans Paul
Calders Kristel
Vandegaer Ria
Lauwers Mario
Janssen Chris
Commers Jozef

Woonplaats
Averbode

Heist o/d Berg

Ramsel
Merchtem
Lummen
Wilsele

Scherpenheuvel

Zichem
Gelrode
Betekom
Lier

Tienen
Bekkevoort
Linkhout
O-L-V Waver
Hoegaarden
Tielt-Winge
Leuven
Glabbeek
Hakendover
Hoegaarden
Bekkevoort
Aarschot
Heverlee
Kortenaken
Lubbeek
Glabbeek
Glabbeek
Wijgmaal
Tongeren
Waanrode
Tienen
Herselt
Begijnendijk

Veerle-Laakdal

Vorselaar
Keerbergen
Rillaar
Glabbeek
Binkom
Leuven
Wezemaal
Begijnendijk
Glabbeek
Aarschot
Tremelo
Assent

GBJ
1957
1965
1960
1951
1960
1968
1965
1968
1963
1955
1971
1955
1956
1948
1961
1952
1962
1977
1985
1967
1967
1958
1951
1968
1979
1933
1955
1964
1966
1975
1975
1959
1988
1966
1968
1962
1948
1978
1955
1981
1978
1946
1969
1958
1965
1965
1937

CAT
HV1
HV1
HV1
HV2
HV1
HS
HS
HS
HV1
HV2
HS
HV2
Dv2
HV2
HV1
HV2
HV1
HS
HS
HS
HS
HV1
HV2
HS
HS
HV3
HV2
HV1
HS
HS
HS
HV1
HS
HS
HS
DVl
HV2
HS
HV2
DS
DS
HV2
DVl
Dv2
HS
DVl
HV3

P/CAT
17
18
19

8
20
18
19
20
21

9
21
10

1
11
22
12
23
22
23
24
25
24
13
26
27

3
14
25
28
29
30
26
31
32
33

2
15
34
16

2

3
17

3

2
35

4

4

Tijd
0:42:38
0:42:48
0:43:02
0:43:14
0:43:17
0:43:20
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:48
0:43:51
0:44:02
0:44:13
0:44:16
0:44:16
0:44:21
0:44:25
0:44:32
0:44:34
0:44:48
0:44:50
0:44:51
0:45:11
0:45:17
0:45:27
0:46:13
0:46:33
0:46:48
0:46:52
0:47:34
0:47:54
0:47:55
0:48:06
0:48:07
0:48:12
0:48:23
0:48:31
0:48:34
0:48:52
0:49:01
0:49:07
0:49:08
0:49:10
0:49:20
0:49:52
0:49:59
0:50:15
0:50:26

GEM KM-Tijd
14,35  4:11
14,30 4:12
14,22 4:13
14,16  4:14
14,14 4:15
14,12 4:15
14,08  4:16
14,07 4:16
13,97  4:18
13,96  4:18
13,90  4:19
13,84  4:20
13,83 4:20
13,83 4:20
13,80  4:21
13,78  4:21
13,74 4:22
13,73 4:22
13,66  4:24
13,65  4:24
13,65  4:24
13,54  4:26
13,51  4:26
13,47  4:27
13,24 4:32
13,15  4:34
13,08  4:35
13,06  4:36
12,87  4:40
12,78 4:42
12,77 4:42
12,72 4:43
12,72 4:43
12,70 4:44
12,65  4:45
12,61  4:45
12,60  4:46
12,52 4:47
12,49  4:48
12,46 4:49
12,46  4:49
12,45  4:49
12,41  4:50
12,27 4:53
12,24 4:54
12,18  4:56
12,13 4:57



PL
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Naam

Mertens Herbert
De Leersnijder Chris
Vrancken Philippe
Frederickx Maddy
Briers Michel
Artoos Armand
Theyskens Benoit
Torfs Rudy
Willems Michel
Lemmens Mia
Vermaelen Johan

Van der Borght Peggy

Paenhuysen Suzy
Hendrickx Lieve
De Keyzer Rosetta
Frederickx James
Cornelis Greta
Olijslagers Henri

Woonplaats
Diest
St.-Truiden
Lubbeek
Aarschot
Aarschot

Boortmeerbeek

Aarschot
Gelrode
Glabbeek
Bertem
Holsbeek
Messelbroek
Glabbeek
Leefdaal
Leefdaal
Messelbroek
Wambeek
Wambeek

GBJ
1951
1961
1956
1967
1957
1941
1955
1964
1955
1950
1976
1970
1973
1960
1956
1991
1951
1936

CAT P/CAT

Hv2 18
HvV1 27
HvV1 28
DVl 5
HvV1 29
HV3 5
Hv2 19
HvV1 30
Hv2 20
Dv2 3
HS 36
DS 4
DS 5
Dv2 4
Dv2 5
HS 37
Dv2 6
HV3 6

Tijd
0:50:38
0:51:24
0:51:39
0:52:01
0:52:02
0:52:22
0:52:52
0:52:55
0:53:03
0:53:05
0:53:07
0:53:38
0:55:14
0:58:31
0:58:31
1:01:08
1:01:29
1:01:30

GEM KM-Tijd
12,09  4:58
11,91  5:02
11,85  5:04
11,77  5:06
11,76  5:06
11,69  5:08
11,58  5:11
11,57 5:11
11,54  5:12
11,53  5:12
11,52 5:12
11,41 5:15
11,08  5:25
10,46  5:44
10,46  5:44
10,01  6:00
9,95  6:02
9,95  6:02



